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Open NGCNA Registrations 01/01/2024 Monday Saturday Competition
January Affiliates Meeting 30/01/2024 Tuesday Affiliates Meeting

NGCNA JUNIOR REP TEAM TRIALS 04/02/2024 Sunday School & Public Holidays
NetballConnect Finance Training (5.30 - 7.30pm) 06/02/2024 Tuesday NGCNA REP JSA & SSA

NGCNA REP SSA CARNIVAL (DPNA Twilight 3-8pm) 10/02/2024 Saturday NSG Carnival
February Affiliates Meeting 29/02/2024 Thursday Twilight Season

NGCNA REP SSA CARNIVAL (PRNA Twilight 4-8pm) 02/03/2024 Saturday Other Competitions
NGCNA EPL REP TEAM TRIALS (6.30pm-10.30pm) 04/03/2024 Monday NetballConnect Training

GRADING DAY 1 09/03/2024
NGCNA REP SSA CARNIVAL (WDNA 8.30am - 4pm) 10/03/2024 Sunday

 **Competitions Affilates Meeting ** 11/03/2024 Monday
GRADING DAY 2 16/03/2024

 **Competitions Affilates Meeting ** 18/03/2024 Monday
GRADING DAY 3 23/03/2024

 **Competitions Affilates Meeting ** 25/03/2024 Monday
March Affiliates Meeting 26/03/2024 Tuesday

School Holidays 29/3/24-14/4/24 Fri - Sun
Senior State Age (WDNA, Graceville) 6-9/4/24 Sat-Tues

ROUND 1 20/04/2024
April Affiliates Meeting (ANZAC Day) 25/03/2024 Thursday

NGCNA REP JSA CARNIVAL (RNA) 21/04/2023 Sunday
ROUND 2 27/04/2024

ROUND 3 (Labour Day Weekend) 04/05/2024
NGCNA REP JSA CARNIVAL (PRNA 7am-4pm) 05/05/2024 Sunday

Public Holiday 06/05/2024 Monday
ROUND 4 11/05/2024

NGCNA REP SSA PRESENTATION NIGHT 11/05/2024 Saturday
ROUND 5 18/05/2024

NGCNA REP JSA CARNIVAL (WDNA 8.30am-5pm) 19/05/2024 Sunday
May Affiliates Meeting 28/05/2024 Tuesday

ROUND 6 25/05/2024
ROUND 7 01/06/2024

NGCNA REP JSA CARNIVAL (DPNA 8am-4pm) 02/06/2024 Sunday
ROUND 8 08/06/2024
ROUND 9 15/06/2024

ROUND 10 22/06/2024
School Holidays 22/6/24 - 7/7/24 Sat - Sun

QISSN (Townsville) 23-28/06/2024 Sun - Fri
June Affiliates Meeting 27/06/2024 Thursday

Junior State Age (DPNA, Windsor) 29/6/24 - 2/7/24 Sat - Tues
ROUND 11 13/07/2024
ROUND 12 20/07/2024

July Affiliates Meeting 30/07/2024 Tuesday
ROUND 13 27/07/2024

NGCNA REP JSA PRESENTATION NIGHT 27/07/2024 Saturday
ROUND 14 03/08/2024

Vicki Wilson Championship (Nissan Arena) 9-10/08/2024 Fri - Sat
ROUND 15 (Wet Weather Round) 10/08/2024

NSG CARNIVAL 11/08/2024 Sunday
SEMI FINALS 17/08/2024

August Affiliates Meeting 29/08/2024 Thursday
PRELIMINARY FINALS 24/08/2024

Public Holiday (Gold Coast Show) 30/08/2024 Friday
GRAND FINALS (GC Show Weekend) 31/08/2024

NGCNA REP SSA PDP (TBC) 02/09/2024 Monday
NGCNA REP SSA PDP (TBC) 09/09/2024 Monday
NGCNA REP SSA PDP (TBC) 16/09/2024 Monday

School Holidays 14/9/24-29/9/24 Sat - Sun
September Affiliates Meeting 24/09/2024 Tuesday

NGCNA REP JSA PDP (TBC) 30/09/2024 Monday
TWILIGHT 03/10/2024 Thursday
TWILIGHT 10/10/2024 Thursday

NGCNA REP JSA PDP (TBC) 14/10/2024 Monday
TWILIGHT 17/10/2024 Thursday

NGCNA REP SSA TRIALS (TBC) 19/10/2024 Saturday
NGCNA REP JSA PDP (TBC) 21/10/2024 Monday

October Affiliates Meeting (Halloween) 31/10/2024 Thursday
TWILIGHT 24/10/2024 Thursday

NGCNA SSA REP TRIALS (TBC) 27/10/2024 Sunday
NGCNA REP JSA PDP (TBC) 28/10/2024 Monday

NGCNA REP JSA TRIALS (TBC) 02/11/2024 Saturday
TWILIGHT 07/11/2024 Thursday

NGCNA REP JSA TRIALS (TBC) 10/11/2024 Sunday
TWILIGHT 14/11/2024 Thursday

November Affiliates Meeting 26/11/2024 Tuesday
TWILIGHT 21/11/2024 Thursday
TWILIGHT 28/11/2024 Thursday

School Holidays 14/12/24-29/1/25 Thurs - Mon


